Kullan#c# Ad#
Kurumsal Kullan#c#

317116
HALUK KIZILKAN
HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

HALUK KIZILKAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1.3.6.0

11.3.0
29.1.0

2970

26.30

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir
Gider

Gider

Gider

Odeyen/Odenen
EM#NE GUREL

D#LEK ULA#

YANARDA#
ELEKTR#K
SAVRAN
TEM#ZL#K

DAH#L# THCARET

MUHAMMET

BATUHAN RAHAT

##lem Tipi
Kantin kirageliri

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Elektrik Tesisat#
Onar#fmlar#
Kalorifer Tesisat#
Onar#tmlar#

Etkinlik-Organizasyon

Mal ve Malzeme
Al#mlar#

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

7.855,93
400,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
2.000,00

500,00

413,00

Odeme Tarihi
25.10.2022

19.10.2022
04.10.2022

04.10.2022

04.10.2022

Evrak No
165,01-12

165,01
165.01-26

165.01.-25

165.01-24

Kay#t Tarihi
02.11.2022

19.10.2022
04.10.2022

04.10.2022

04.10.2022



